

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD DEPARTMENT							1 OF 1		
ST. JOSEPH TOWNSHIP HMA							Bid 2023-045		
RECORD OF BIDS							Bid Due: 9am on 3/22/2023		
CONTRACTOR				RIETH-RILEY		KALIN CONSTRUCTION		MICHIGAN PAVING & MATERIALS	
QTY.	UM	ITEM	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
1	LSUM	MOBILIZATION, MAX	\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$18,200.00	\$18,200.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	
3,558	SYD	PAVT, REM	\$9.00	\$32,022.00	\$7.00	\$24,906.00	\$14.00	\$49,812.00	
512	TON	APPROACH, CI II	\$35.00	\$17,920.00	\$28.00	\$14,336.00	\$40.00	\$20,480.00	
1,084	TON	SHOULDER, CI II	\$30.00	\$32,520.00	\$28.00	\$30,352.00	\$40.00	\$43,360.00	
101	EA	DR STRUCTURE COVER, ADJ, CASE 1, MODIFIED	\$675.00	\$68,175.00	\$573.00	\$57,873.00	\$900.00	\$90,900.00	
1,906	SYD	COLD MILLING HMA SURFACE	\$2.50	\$4,765.00	\$1.40	\$2,668.40	\$5.00	\$9,530.00	
8,255	SYD	PAVT FOR BUTT JOINTS, REM	\$9.00	\$74,295.00	\$4.85	\$40,036.75	\$5.00	\$41,275.00	
101	TON	HAND PATCHING	\$125.00	\$12,625.00	\$145.00	\$14,645.00	\$150.00	\$15,150.00	
1,138	TON	HMA APPROACH	\$73.00	\$83,074.00	\$111.00	\$126,318.00	\$108.00	\$122,904.00	
8,055	TON	HMA, 5EML	\$71.00	\$571,905.00	\$109.70	\$883,633.50	\$108.00	\$869,940.00	
2	EA	LIGHTED ARROW, TYPE C, FURN	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$200.00	\$400.00	
2	EA	LIGHTED ARROW, TYPE C, OPER	\$1.00	\$2.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$400.00	
1	LSUM	MINOR TRAF DEVICES	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$7,318.00	\$7,318.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	
248	SFT	SIGN, TYPE B, TEMP, PRISMATIC, FURN	\$1.00	\$248.00	\$4.00	\$992.00	\$1.00	\$248.00	
248	SFT	SIGN, TYPE B, TEMP, PRISMATIC, OPER	\$1.00	\$248.00	\$0.01	\$2.48	\$1.00	\$248.00	
1	LSUM	TRAF REGULATOR CONTROL	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	
5	EA	MONUMENT BOX ADJ	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$175.00	\$875.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	
<b>TOTAL</b>			<b>\$1,148,799.00</b>		<b>\$1,246,956.13</b>		<b>\$1,358,147.00</b>		